
Class 4A Area 1 Boys Williamson

Dennis Fuqua

james.fuqua@escoschools.net 2517272711

Williamson

02/07/2019
7:30pm

W.S. Neal
02/09/2019

7:00pm
UMS-Wright

02/07/2019
6:00pm

Escambia County



Class 4A Area 2 Boys Hillcrest-Evergreen

louis gordon

louis.gordon@conecuhk12.com 4104193867

hillcrest-evergreen hs

02/05/2019
7:30

monroe county

02/07/2019
7:00

Andalusia hs

02/05/2019
6:00

clarke county hs



Class 4A Area 3 Boys Dale County High School

Matt Humphrey

mhumphrey@dalecountyboe.org 3347265524

Dale County High School

Ashford High School 02/07/2019
6:00pm

02/05/2019
6:00pm

Headland High School



Class 4A Area 4 Boys Loveless Academic Magnet

Anthony Norris

anthony.norris@mps.k12.al.us 3343182727

Loveless Academic Magnet

02/07/2019
6:00

Alabama Christian Academy

02/09/2019
2:00

Montgomery Catholic Prep

02/07/2019
7:30

Trinity



Class 4A Area 5 Boys Booker T Washington High School

Kyle Futral

kyle.futral@elmoreco.com 3343063107

Booker T. Washington

02/05/2019
7:00 p.m.

Holtville
02/08/2019
7:00 p.m.

Elmore County

02/05/2019
5:30 p.m.

Handley



Class 4A Area 6 Boys Sumter Central

Bruno Simmons

bsimmons@sumterk12.al.us 2514218269

Sumter Central

Greensboro 02/08/2019
7:00

02/05/2019
6:00

Dallas County



Class 4A Area 7 Boys American Christian Academy

Rob Cain

rcain@acacademy.com 2053108067

American Christian Academy

02/05/2019
7:30 PM

Northside
02/08/2019

7:00 PM
West Blocton

02/05/2019
6:00 PM

Sipsey Valley



Class 4A Area 8 Boys Childersburg

Rayford Williams

rwilliams@leedsk12.org 2052234510

Childersburg

02/06/2019
Indian Springs

02/04/2019

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

02/08/2019
Oak Grove 7:30 PM

Montevallo

02/05/2019
6:30 PM

Leeds



Class 4A Area 9 Boys Anniston High School

Charles D. Gregory

gregoryc@anniston.k12.al.us 2562315010

Anniston  High School

02/05/2019
6:30 P.M.

Cleburne County High School

02/07/2019
6:00 P.M.

Lincoln High School

02/05/2019
5:00 P.M.

Talladega High School



Class 4A Area 10 Boys Jacksonville

Russ Waits

rwaits@jcsboe.org 2563934710

Jacksonville

02/07/2019
7:00 pm

Hokes Bluff
02/09/2019

6:00 pm
White Plains

02/07/2019
5:30 pm

Cherokee County



Class 4A Area 11 Boys Curry High School

Eric Woodley

woodleye@wcslive.com 2053843887

Curry

02/05/2019
7:15pm

Cordova
02/07/2019

7:00pm
Fayette County

02/05/2019
4:45pm

Haleyville



Class 4A Area 12 Boys Oneonta High School

Chris Gambrill

cgambrill@ccboe.org 2565070554

Oneonta

02/05/2019
7:30 PM

Ashville
02/08/2019

7:00 PM
Fairview

02/05/2019
6:00 PM

Good Hope



Class 4A Area 13 Boys West Morgan HS

Keith Harris

bkharris@morgank12.org 2565605356

West Morgan

02/05/2019
7:30 pm

Danville
02/08/2019

7:00 pm
Priceville

02/05/2019
6:00 pm

John Paul II



Class 4A Area 14 Boys DAR

Stacy Anderton

andertons@marshallk12.org 2567833416

DAR

North Jackson 02/07/2019
6:00pm

02/05/2019
6:00pm

Randolph



Class 4A Area 15 Boys Brooks High School

Jerry Hill

jerry.hill@lcschools.org 2568106576

Brooks

Elkmont 02/08/2019
6:00 pm

02/05/2019
6:00 pm

West Limestone



Class 4A Area 16 Boys Deshler High Smith

Patrick Smith

ptsmith@tuscumbia.k12.al.us 2567623609

Deshler

02/05/2019
6:00pm

Wilson
02/08/2019

7:00pm
Rogers

02/05/2019
7:30pm

Central
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